IOP Rec. Dept. 2024 Fall Adult 6v6 Soccer League

Team Name

Captain

Phone Number

Buncha Scrubs
Loyal Architects
Flam Boys

Basic Pitches
Harbor Contracting
Palm Republic FC

Bobby Valach
Ross Ritchie
Cole Barnard
Robin Pinger
Alex McKellar
Winslow Carroll

843-460-4946
304-532-7804
843-725-9063
503-327-4489
843-296-9539
843-460-7681

*Games played on Tuesday on the IOP Main Soccer Field 28th Ave.

*Visit City of Isle of Palms Facebook Page for Weather Updates

Day Date

Time

Away

Home

Tue. 9/3/2024

Tue. 9/10/2024

Tue. 9/17/2024

*Tue.

Tue. 9/24/2024

6:30P
7:30P
8:30P

6:30P
7:30P
8:30P

6:30P
7:30P
8:30P

6:30P
7:30P
8:30P

Loyal Architects
Harbor Contracting
Buncha Scrubs

Harbor Contracting
Buncha Scrubs
Basic Pitches

Basic Pitches
Loyal Architects
Buncha Scrubs

9/17/2024 Roster Changes/Additions Deadline

Palm Republic FC
Buncha Scrubs
Harbor Contracting

*Regular Season schedule continues on back
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Basic Pitches
Flam Boys
Palm Republic FC

Palm Republic FC
Loyal Architects
Flam Boys

Harbor Contracting
Palm Republic FC
Flam Boys

Flam Boys
Basic Pitches
Loyal Architects



IOP Rec. Dept. 2024 Fall Adult 6v6 Soccer League

Day Date Time Away Home

Tue. 10/8/2024 6:30P Flam Boys Loyal Architects
7:30P Basic Pitches Palm Republic FC
8:30P Buncha Scrubs Harbor Contracting

Tue. 10/15/2024 6:30P Buncha Scrubs Palm Republic FC
7:30P Harbor Contracting Flam Boys
8:30P Loyal Architects Basic Pitches

Tue. 10/22/2024  6:30P Loyal Architects Buncha Scrubs
7:30P Flam Boys Basic Pitches
8:30P Palm Republic FC Harbor Contracting

*Single Elimination Tourney to Follow the Regular Season
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