IOP Rec. Dept. 2024 Fall Adult 6v6 Soccer League

Team Name	Captain	Phone Number
Buncha Scrubs	Bobby Valach	843-460-4946
Loyal Architects	Ross Ritchie	304-532-7804
Flam Boys	Cole Barnard	843-725-9063
Basic Pitches	Robin Pinger	503-327-4489
Harbor Contracting	Alex McKellar	843-296-9539
Palm Republic FC	Winslow Carroll	843-460-7681

*Games played on Tuesday on the IOP Main Soccer Field 28th Ave.

*Visit City of Isle of Palms Facebook Page for Weather Updates

Day	Date	Time	Away	Home
Tue.	9/3/2024	6:30P	Loyal Architects	Basic Pitches
		7:30P	Harbor Contracting	Flam Boys
		8:30P	Buncha Scrubs	Palm Republic FC
Tue.	9/10/2024	6:30P	Harbor Contracting	Palm Republic FC
		7:30P	Buncha Scrubs	Loyal Architects
		8:30P	Basic Pitches	Flam Boys
Tue.	9/17/2024	6:30P	Basic Pitches	Harbor Contracting
		7:30P	Loyal Architects	Palm Republic FC
		8:30P	Buncha Scrubs	Flam Boys

*Tue. 9/17/2024 Roster Changes/Additions Deadline

Tue.	9/24/2024	6:30P	Palm Republic FC	Flam Boys
		7:30P	Buncha Scrubs	Basic Pitches
		8:30P	Harbor Contracting	Loyal Architects

*Regular Season schedule continues on back

Day	Date	Time	Away	Home
Tue.	10/1/2024		NO GAMES NATIONAL NIGHT O	UT AT IOP REC. DEPT.
Tue.	10/8/2024	6:30P	Flam Boys	Loyal Architects
		7:30P	Basic Pitches	Palm Republic FC
		8:30P	Buncha Scrubs	Harbor Contracting
Tue.	10/15/2024	6:30P	Buncha Scrubs	Palm Republic FC
		7:30P	Harbor Contracting	Flam Boys
		8:30P	Loyal Architects	Basic Pitches
Tue.	10/22/2024	6:30P	Loyal Architects	Buncha Scrubs
		7:30P	Flam Boys	Basic Pitches
		8:30P	Palm Republic FC	Harbor Contracting

IOP Rec. Dept. 2024 Fall Adult 6v6 Soccer League

*Single Elimination Tourney to Follow the Regular Season